Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PHP         01
Specification
PHP

∙ Plant construction and machine building
DIMENSIONS
Order Information
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
Pin No.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Wire Color
White
Red
Shield
Green
Yellow
Black
Blue
Connections
GND
Excitation
FG
Analog Output
TXD
GND
RXD
PHP         02
≤  3.5MPa
>  3.5MPa
PHP  C  0100  R  D  T  G-P
Model Name
Output
C : 0~5V, RS232
E : 1~5V, RS232
J  : 0~10V, RS232
G : 4~20mA(3Wire), RS232
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure
Connecting Methods
T  : TAJIMI PRC03-21A10-7F
Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
J  : Absolute
Pressure port
A : R(PT)3/8＂
B : G(PF)3/8＂
C : R(PT)1/4＂
L : (NPT)1/4＂
D : G(PF)1/4＂
G : R(PT)1/8＂
H : G(PF)1/8＂
Pressure Unit
R : kPa
B : bar
P : psi
I : inchHg
D : mmH2O
N : inchH2O
M : MPa
K : kgf/cm2
H : mmHg
T : Torr
C : cmH2O
C : Compound
10-6, Expo-ro, 339 Beon-gil, Yusung-gu, Daejeon, Korea  /  www.pdk.co.kr  /  pdk@pdk.co.kr
T. +82-42-862-6880  /  F. +82-42-862-6881  /  Designed by starline , Freepik